10
11

12

13
14

15

16

17

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL
Range

Name of
Person Met

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000E7aBa0AJ

SANDEEP KUMAR

S/O: Prem Singh,bard 01,graam akha,tehseel
bhind,Akaha,Lahar,Bhind,Madhya Pradesh,India,477331
Akaha+Bhind+Madhya Pradesh+477331

7748004221

Personal Loan

Madhya Pradesh 477331

Yes

Local

Sandeep kumar

Positive

CUSTOMER AVAILABLE AND VERIFIED
Residential

26.5043597
78.9774299
39856

2025-07-23

17:25:17



18

19
20

21

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: PREM SINGH,BARD 01,GRAAM

AKHA, TEHSEEL BHIND,AKAHA,LAHAR,BHIND,MADHYA
PRADESH,INDIA,477331 AKAHA+BHIND+MADHYA PRADESH+477331
ON 23-07-2025 17:25:17., AND THE APPLICANT, SANDEEP KUMAR

lo WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP

Sl AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A
PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFEIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
Date of Allocation 2025-07-23
Time of Allocation 09:42:35
residence_photo_with_name_plate ?

X783k Randri B Bylawali, Madhya Pr
£6:2090699 78,9724621




22 residence_photo_with_applicant

GX37+R3W Pandrl Rd Pulawali, Madhya Pra
23-07-2025 05:21:58 PM

26.5058429,78.9777333
Pincode : 477331

23 residence_photo_with_agent ' b & &)

9%‘%77* 880k oans! ﬁﬁmlawan Madhya Pr:
Phieode 477431, 033




24 residence_photo_with_inside_household

GX37+R3W, Pandri Rd, Pulawali,Madhya Pra
23-07-2025 05:23:25 PM

26.5058429,78.9777833
Pincode : 477331

25 residence_photo_outside

I

SX37 383 andsi Rl Rylawal( Madhya Pr
s s A




26 Photo with Agent

Pandri Rd, Pulawali, Madhya
23-07-2025 05:24:30 PM

26.5063718,78.9799037
Pincode : 477331




2B Kbl

ey daapueg

 BIpU] 10 1USWILLISAOS)

pi o jooad st leeypEy

| hRlim [l bl Felir o {Lijtbr |4 Dbl BEIGEE
/2l 2UIFRE IR lodOlnibG LEISLIS) Lhinsk bIRAS 1D

BE6LISH/ST O/ ks

27 Photo of ID Proof

€189 6LL9 TVEY

“(INX 3uiyo / 8pod Y 4o FuILUEeds IO "uoyeInuIyIne

DUIIUD} UTUEDYLIDA UM PASD 3 PINOYS 3 ‘Y1ig 4O 21ep- o

1312 3o 3o0u Ay

=18

| B b kel [k DGMLIE ‘S ik Lk LikSE Al

GX37+R3W, Pandri Rd, Pulawali, Madhya Pra
23-07-2025 05:24:58 PM

26.496702,78.9678874
Pincode : 477331

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 23-07-2025 17:25:17
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




