

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000E7aBa0AJ
2	Customer Name	SANDEEP KUMAR
3	Address	S/O: Prem Singh,bard 01,graam akha,tehseel bhind,Akaha,Lahar,Bhind,Madhya Pradesh,India,477331 Akaha+Bhind+Madhya Pradesh+477331
4	Contact Number	7748004221
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 477331
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Sandeep kumar
10	CPV Status	Positive
11	Remarks	CUSTOMER AVAILABLE AND VERIFIED
12	Verification Type	Residential
13	Latitude	26.5043597
14	Longitude	78.9774299
15	Case Id	39856
16	Date Of Report	2025-07-23
17	Time Of Report	17:25:17

18	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: PREM SINGH,BARD 01,GRAAM AKHA,TEHSEEL BHIND,AKAHA,LAHAR,BHIND,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,477331 AKAHA+BHIND+MADHYA PRADESH+477331 ON 23-07-2025 17:25:17., AND THE APPLICANT, SANDEEP KUMAR WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
----	------------	--

19	Date of Allocation	2025-07-23
20	Time of Allocation	09:42:35

21	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

22 residence_photo_with_applicant



23 residence_photo_with_agent



24 residence_photo_with_inside_household



GX37+R3W, Pandri Rd, Pulawali, Madhya Pradesh
23-07-2025 05:23:25 PM
26.5058429,78.9777833
Pincode : 477331

25 residence_photo_outside



GX37+R3W, Pandri Rd, Pulawali, Madhya Pradesh
23-07-2025 05:23:59 PM
26.5043597,78.9774299
Pincode : 477331

26 Photo with Agent



27 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	23-07-2025 17:25:17
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

